

MDOCP Tuition and Fees

Schedule	Registration Deposit	Monthly Installments	Sibling Discount \$15 off youngest child tuition
Infant	9:00am-2:30pm		
Mon/Wed	\$200	\$210	\$195.00
Tues/Thu	\$200	\$215	\$200.00
Mon-Thu	\$400	\$410	\$395.00
Walking Infant	9:00am-2:30pm		
Mon/Wed	\$200	\$205	\$190.00
Tues/Thu	\$200	\$210	\$195.00
Mon-Thu	\$400	\$405	\$390.00
Twos and Threes	9:00am-2:30pm		
Mon/Wed	\$200	\$205	\$190.00
Tues/Thu	\$200	\$210	\$195.00
Mon-Thu	\$400	\$405	\$390.00
Fours and Fives	9:00am-2:30pm		
Mon/Wed	\$200	\$200	\$185.00
Tues/Thu	\$200	\$205	\$190.00
Mon-Thu	\$400	\$400	\$385.00
Other Fees			
Early Drop Off and or	Late Payment	Returned Check	Extended Care:
Late Pickup	after 7 th \$20	\$45 which includes \$20	8:30-9am
\$1 per minute	after 15 th additional \$20	late payment fee	\$30 2 days/\$60 4 days